PHILIPS

Philips Hue Bridge Inalambrico y alambrico Blanco

Marca : Philips

Nombre del producto : Bridge
Hue

- Configuracién simple
- Control inteligente

- Agrega hasta 50 luces
- Contrdlalas con tu voz
Bridge Hue

Familia de productos: Hue

Codigo del producto: 458471

Philips Hue Bridge. Tecnologia de conectividad: Inaldmbrico y aldmbrico, Color del producto: Blanco, Tipo
de montaje: Pared. Fuente de energia: CC, Voltaje de entrada AC: 100 - 240 V, Frecuencia de entrada
AC: 50 - 60 Hz. Ancho: 90.7 mm, Profundidad: 25.4 mm, Altura: 90.4 mm. Cantidad por paquete: 1

pieza(s), Ancho del paquete: 146 mm, Largo del paquete: 72 mm

Features

Connectivity technology *
Mounting type

Operating frequency

Product colour *

Control type

Works with Amazon Alexa
Works with the Google Assistant

Number of bulbs per hue bridge
(max)

Frequency range (hue bridge)
Hue bridge mounting type
Certification

Power

Power source *
AC input voltage
AC input frequency

AC adapter input voltage (hue
bridge)

AC adapter frequency (hue bridge)

Publication date: 11-APR-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date

Wired & Wireless
Wall

2400 - 2483.5 MHz
White

Buttons, Touch

v

v

50 bulb(s)

2400 - 2483.5 MHz
Desktop
ZigBee

DC
100 - 240V
50 - 60 Hz

100-240 V
50/60 Hz

Power

Power consumption (hue bridge)
Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Hue bridge width

Hue bridge length

Hue bridge height
Packaging data

Quantity per pack

Package width

Package depth

Package height

Package weight

Packaging content

AC adapter included

Hue bridge

250 mA

0-40°C
0-80%

90.7 mm
25.4 mm
90.4 mm
208 g

9.04 cm
9.06 cm
2.54 cm

1 pc(s)
146 mm
72 mm
140 mm
291g¢



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 11-APR-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



