## **PHILIPS**

## Philips Hue Bridge Inalámbrico y alámbrico Blanco

Marca : Philips Familia de productos: Hue Código del producto: 458471

Nombre del producto : Bridge

Hue

- Configuración simple
- Control inteligente
- Agrega hasta 50 luces
- Contrólalas con tu voz

Bridge Hue

Philips Hue Bridge. Tecnología de conectividad: Inalámbrico y alámbrico, Color del producto: Blanco, Tipo de montaje: Pared. Fuente de energía: CC, Voltaje de entrada AC: 100 - 240 V, Frecuencia de entrada AC: 50 - 60 Hz. Ancho: 90.7 mm, Profundidad: 25.4 mm, Altura: 90.4 mm. Cantidad por paquete: 1 pieza(s), Ancho del paquete: 146 mm, Largo del paquete: 72 mm





Features		Power	
Mounting type W Operating frequency 2 Product colour * W Control type B	Wired & Wireless Wall 2400 - 2483.5 MHz White Buttons, Touch	Power consumption (hue bridge)	250 mA
		Operational conditions	
		Operating temperature (T-T) Operating relative humidity (H-H)	0 - 40 °C 0 - 80%
		Weight & dimensions	
Works with the Google Assistant	✓	Width	90.7 mm
Number of bulbs per hue bridge (max)	50 bulb(s)	Depth Height	25.4 mm 90.4 mm
Frequency range (hue bridge)	2400 - 2483.5 MHz	Weight	208 g
Hue bridge mounting type	Desktop	Hue bridge width	9.04 cm
Certification	ZigBee	Hue bridge length	9.06 cm
Power		Hue bridge height	2.54 cm
Power source *	DC	Packaging data	
AC input voltage	100 - 240 V	Quantity per pack	1 pc(s)
AC input frequency	50 - 60 Hz	Package width	146 mm
AC adapter input voltage (hue bridge)	100-240 V	Package depth	72 mm
AC adapter frequency (hue bridge)	50/60 Hz	Package height	140 mm
Ac adapter frequency (flue bridge)	30/00 Hz	Package weight	291 g
		Packaging content	
		AC adapter included	✓
		Hue bridge	✓

